TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
February 05, 2026, 07:08h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
1100W STAINLESS STEEL
SUBMERSIBLE DIRTY WATER PUMP
VIBAS1100
The VITO 1100W Stainless Steel Submersible Dirty Water Pump is
the ideal solution for draining or transferring dirty water and
liquids with suspended particles. With a power of 1100W and a
maximum flow rate of 15,000L/h, it delivers efficient and fast
performance, even under challenging conditions. The maximum
immersion depth of 7m and a head height of up to 9.5m make this
pump highly effective for a variety of applications, such as draining
wastewater or construction sites. The pump can handle particles up
to 35mm in size, making it ideal for pumping dirty water and solid
residues. The three 1" (G1", 36mm) connections provide flexibility
for installation, adapting to different needs. With a 10m power
cable, it offers excellent reach for use in more remote areas. Its
IPX8 waterproofing ensures protection against submersion,
allowing continuous use safely. The pump is designed to operate
with liquids at a maximum temperature of 35°C, making it efficient
for a wide range of applications. With a 230V/50Hz power supply, it
can be easily connected to the electrical grid, making it a practical
and robust choice for draining and pumping dirty water.
Key features
> 1100W power
> Maximum flow rate of 15,000L/h for fast transfers
> Immersion depth up to 7m and a head height of 9.5m
> Can pump liquids with particles up to 35mm
> Three 1" (G1", 36mm) connections for various installation options
> 10m power cable for extended reach
> IPX8 waterproofing, safe for submerged use
> Maximum fluid temperature of 35°C
> 230V/50Hz power supply, easy to connect to the electrical grid
Specifications
Dimensions 165 x 190 x 375 mm
Max. liquid temperature 35º C
Max. manometric height 9,5 m
Max. particle size 35 mm
Maximum flow rate 15000 L/h
Maximum immersion depth 7 m
Outlet - hose 25 | 32 mm
Outlet - threaded 1” | 1/2”
Packaging dimensions 225 x 160 x 385 mm
Power cord 10 m
Product weight 6 Kg
Rated power 1100 W
Supply voltage 230 V 50 Hz
Watertightness IPX8
Weight with packaging 6,4 Kg